

CITY OF RIALTO

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

Bid Number:	18-053
Bid Due Date:	12/20/17, 4:00 P.M.
Vendors Solicitated:	451

VENDOR			Full Traffic Maint.		Main Street Signs		Maneri Sign Co.		Safeway Signs Co.	
PHONE			(951) 520-9990		(909) 391-0988		(310) 627-6261		(800) 637-7233	
LOCATION			Corona, CA		Ontario, CA		Gardena, CA		Adelanto, CA	
CONTACT			fulltraffic@sbcglobal.net		sales@mainstreetsigns.net		samantha@manerisignco.com		sales@safewaysigns.com	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	EXT	UNIT	EXT	UNIT	EXT	UNIT	EXT
001	R1-1, 30X30 STOP	50	\$96.88	\$4,844.00	\$43.75	\$2,187.50	\$ 56.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$45.19	\$2,259.50
002	R1-1, 36X36 STOP	50	\$139.50	\$6,975.00	\$62.95	\$3,147.50	\$ 80.20	\$ 4,010.00	\$65.07	\$3,253.50
003	R1-2, 30 YIELD	10	\$96.88	\$968.80	\$49.95	\$499.50	\$ 56.00	\$ 560.00	\$19.59	\$195.90
004	R1-5, 18X18 YIELD HERE TO PEDS	10	\$34.88	\$348.80	\$18.95	\$189.50	\$ 20.80	\$ 208.00	\$16.27	\$162.70
005	R3-1, 24X24 NO RIGHT TURN	10	\$62.00	\$620.00	\$28.00	\$280.00	\$ 35.20	\$ 352.00	\$28.92	\$289.20
006	R3-2, 24X24 NO LEFT TURN	10	\$62.00	\$620.00	\$28.00	\$280.00	\$ 35.20	\$ 352.00	\$28.92	\$289.20
007	R3-5 R, 30X36 RIGHT TURN ONLY	10	\$116.25	\$1,162.50	\$52.50	\$525.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 670.00	\$54.23	\$542.30
008	R3-5 L, 30X36 LEFT TURN ONLY	10	\$116.25	\$1,162.50	\$52.50	\$525.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 670.00	\$54.23	\$542.30
009	R5-2, 30X30 NO TRUCK SYMBOL	10	\$96.88	\$968.80	\$43.75	\$437.50	\$ 56.00	\$ 560.00	\$45.19	\$451.90
010	R11-2, 24X36 ROAD CLOSED	20	\$93.00	\$1,860.00	\$42.00	\$840.00	\$ 53.80	\$ 1,076.00	\$43.38	\$867.60
011	R11-4, 24X36 ROAD CLOSED TO THRU TRAFFIC	10	\$93.00	\$930.00	\$42.00	\$420.00	\$ 53.80	\$ 538.00	\$43.38	\$433.80
012	W1-7, 36X18 DOUBLE ARROW	10	\$69.75	\$697.50	\$31.50	\$315.00	\$ 40.60	\$ 406.00	\$32.54	\$325.40
013	W3-1, 36X36 STOP AHEAD	20	\$139.50	\$2,790.00	\$65.50	\$1,310.00	\$ 80.20	\$ 1,604.00	\$66.57	\$1,331.40
014	W11-2, 36X36 PED SYMBOL FLUORESCENT YELLOW GREEN 3M DG3	40	\$139.50	\$5,580.00	\$62.50	\$2,500.00	\$ 80.20	\$ 3,208.00	\$65.97	\$2,638.80
015	W16-7P, 24X12 LEFT PED ARROW FLUORESCENT YELLOW GREEN 3M DG3	40	\$31.00	\$1,240.00	\$14.25	\$570.00	\$ 18.60	\$ 744.00	\$14.66	\$586.40
016	W20-1, 30X30 ROAD WORK AHEAD FLUORESCENT ORANGE 3M DG3	10	\$96.88	\$968.80	\$43.75	\$437.50	\$ 56.00	\$ 560.00	\$45.81	\$458.10
017	W20-2, 30X30 DETOUR AHEAD FLUORESCENT ORANGE 3M DG3	10	\$96.88	\$968.80	\$43.75	\$437.50	\$ 56.00	\$ 560.00	\$45.81	\$458.10

018	W20-3, 30X30 ROAD CLOSED AHEAD FLUORESCENT ORANGE 3M DG3	10	\$96.88	\$968.80	\$43.75	\$437.50	\$ 56.00	\$ 560.00	\$47.31	\$473.10
019	C30 (CA), 30X30 LANE CLOSED AHEAD FLUORESCENT ORANGE 3M DG3	10	\$96.88	\$968.80	\$43.75	\$437.50	\$ 56.00	\$ 560.00	\$45.81	\$458.10
020	W55, 30X30 FLOODED	20	\$96.88	\$1,937.60	\$43.50	\$870.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$45.81	\$916.20
021	SW24-2, 30X42 SCHOOL ARROW	50	\$135.63	\$6,781.50	\$61.50	\$3,075.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$64.14	\$3,207.00
022	SW24-3, 30X42 SCHOOL XING AHEAD	40	\$135.63	\$5,425.20	\$61.50	\$2,460.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$64.14	\$2,565.60
023	R35, 24X24 TRUCK ROUTE WITH NO ARROWS (LEAVE SPACE FOR ARROWS)	20	\$24.00	\$480.00	\$26.95	\$539.00	\$ 28.80	\$ 576.00	\$21.72	\$434.40
024	12 GUAGE UNISTRUT POST, 2"X10'	100	\$29.70	\$2,970.00	\$28.75	\$2,875.00	\$ 28.83	\$ 2,883.00	\$29.72	\$2,972.00
025	12 GUAGE UNISTRUT ANCHOR, 2- 1/4"X30"	100	\$9.30	\$930.00	\$8.95	\$895.00	\$ 10.17	\$ 1,017.00	\$8.11	\$811.00
	SUBTOTAL		\$53,167.40		\$26,490.50		\$32,614.00		\$26,923.50	
	TAX (7.75%)		\$4,120.47		\$2,053.01		\$2,527.59		\$2,086.57	
	FREIGHT		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
	TOTAL		\$57,287.87		\$28,543.51		\$35,141.59		\$29,010.07	